Governor

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

GOVERNOR'’S OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDHOOD

Andy Beshear 500 Mero Street, 5™ Floor

Frankfort, Kentucky 40601
Phone (502) 782-0200

Apprenticeship Task Force
January 31, 2022

Welcome and Introductions

Update on Current Status of Early Childhood
Administrator/Director Apprenticeship

Update from the Office of Apprenticeship
Application Process

Contracts and Proposals

Task Force Objectives

¢ Review 2 Mentor Guideline Documents

+ Review 5 Teacher Apprenticeship Plans

Conclusion and Adjourn

Amy Neal
Executive Director

Brittany Howell, Chair

Brittany Howell, Chair

Brenda Hagan, Staff Lead
Brenda Hagan, Staff Lead
Amanda Adkins, Staff Support
Brenda Hagan, Staff Lead
Brenda Hagan, Staff Lead
Amanda Adkins, Staff Support

Brittany Howell, Chair

Requests Prior To Next Meeting: email Amanda Adkins by Friday, February 11, 2022 at amanda.adkins@ky.gov

e Suggested additions for RTI Provider List
¢ 3 Mentor requirement suggestions

TEAM
www.kyecac.qov KE NTUCKY

An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/D


mailto:amanda.adkins@ky.gov
http://www.kyecac.gov/

