

## **GOVERNOR'S OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDHOOD**

**Andy Beshear** Governor

500 Mero Street, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 Phone (502) 782-0200

**Amy Neal** Executive Director

## Apprenticeship Task Force January 31, 2022

1:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Brittany Howell, Chair
1:10 p.m.	Update on Current Status of Early Childhood Administrator/Director Apprenticeship	Brittany Howell, Chair
1:30 p.m.	Update from the Office of Apprenticeship	Brenda Hagan, Staff Lead
1:45 p.m.	Application Process	Brenda Hagan, Staff Lead
2:00 p.m.	Contracts and Proposals	Amanda Adkins, Staff Support
2:15 p.m.	Task Force Objectives	Brenda Hagan, Staff Lead
	Review 2 Mentor Guideline Documents Review 5 Teacher Apprenticeship Plans	Brenda Hagan, Staff Lead Amanda Adkins, Staff Support

Requests Prior To Next Meeting: email Amanda Adkins by Friday, February 11, 2022 at amanda.adkins@ky.gov

• Suggested additions for RTI Provider List

Conclusion and Adjourn

3 Mentor requirement suggestions



Brittany Howell, Chair

2:25 p.m.